Technical datasheet
DRB120-12-3-A0
DRB120-12-3-A1
D
S0
00
02
9B

Commercial information
Order codes DRB120-12-3-A0
DRB120-12-3-A1
HS code 8504408290
Life-cycle status launch
Single packaging dimensions
Width 70mm (23/4in)
Height 180mm (73/32in)
Depth 166mm (617/32in)
Gross weight 780g (1.72lb)
Multiple packaging quantity 8 units
Manufacturer warranty 3 years
Model selector
Model name Output Power Output Voltage Feature
DRB120-12-3-A0 120W 12VDC Screw terminals
DRB120-12-3-A1 120W 12VDC Push-in terminals
DRB120-24-3-A0 120W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB120-24-3-A1 120W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB240-24-3-A0 240W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB240-24-3-A1 240W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB240-48-3-A0 240W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB240-48-3-A1 240W 48VDC Push-in terminals
Related Products
DRM40B 40A redundancy module for creating redundant power supply systems up to
2x 20A.
DRM40 40A redundancy module with additional signaling features for creating redundant power